The Distribution Amplifier systems DA-35
and DA-36 solve the problem of distributing a
reference frequency from a central frequency
standard to one or several receiving points.
They offer frequency distribution via optical
fiber, or coax cable, with minimal jitter and
are designed for reference signals, between
200 kHz and 16 MHz. The standard

adapter)
Shipping weight: < 2kg
Ordering information
10 MHz standard configuration:
DA-35/10 10-slot mainframe incl power supply
DA-35/02 2-slot mainframe incl power supply
DA-35/21 4x BNC inputs
DA-35/22 4x BNC outputs
DA-35/23 1x opto input, 4x BNC outputs
DA-35/24 4x opto outputs
DA-35/11 Blindpanel (for unused slots)
DA-35/12 Rackmount kit for DA-35/02
DA-36 Distribution amplifier incl power supply
DA-35/xx-5M 5MHz sine, 50W distribution
DA-35/xx-2M 2.048 MHz sine, 75W distribution
DA-36-5M 5MHz sine, 50W distribution
DA-36-2M 2.048 MHz sine, 75W distribution
Included with shipment
18 months warranty
Wall mount kit (DA-36 only)
Users Manual on CD